VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Session Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-24.70 Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University

Item C-24.70 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
New Construction: Expand Virginia Tech-Carilion School of Medicine and Fralin Biomedical Research Institute (18682) Fund Sources:	\$0	\$9,000,000
Higher Education Operating	\$0	\$9,000,000